
PROSSECO SANTA HELENI FRIZZANTE

PROSSECO

DESSERT WINES

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

SOFT DRINKS

CHAMPAGNE
£6.90

£6.00

£6.00

£6.40

£6.80

£6.60

£5.80

£5.50

£5.50

£4.80

£3.90

£4.50

£5.50

£3.50

£4.80

£2.80

£5.00

£5.00

£4.80

£44.00

£32.00

175ML

PINT

BOTTLE

£95.00

£96.00

£255.00

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

SHERRY OSBORNE FINO

AMARO

ORANGE GOLD

BOCAS CRAFT LAGER PINT

ESTRELLA DE GALICIA PINT

ICE BREAKER UNFILTERED PALE ALE PINT

MAELOC DRY APPLE CIDER PINT

ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE·BOTTLE 33CL

ESTRELLA GALICIA RESERVA 1906·BOTTLE 33CL

MAELOC STRAWBERRY CIDER BOTTLE 33CL

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% ALCOHOL·BOTTLE 33CL

ENGLISH PREMIUM ALE LOW ALCOHOL 0.05% 500ML

QUILMES·ARGENTINIAN BEER·BOTTLE 33CL

COCA-COLA, ZERO, LIGHT, TONIC, LEMONADE AND JUICES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE GLASS

SPARKLING / STILL WATER SMALL

STILL WATER LARGE ACQUA PANNA

SPARKLING WATTER LARGE S. PELLEGRINO

TRIP (CBD DRINK)

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients and intolerances. A discretionary %12. 9 service charge will be added to the bill.


