PROSSECO

	175ML	BOTTLE
PROSSECO SANTA HELENI FRIZZANTE	£6.90	£32.00
CHAMPAGNE		
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE		£95.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT		£96.00
DOM PERIGNON		£255.00
DESSERT WINES		
SHERRY OSBORNE FINO	£6.00	
AMARO	£6.00	
ORANGE GOLD		£44.00
CRAFT BEER & CIDER		
		PINT £6.40
BOCAS CRAFT LAGER PINT ESTRELLA DE GALICIA PINT		£6.40
ICE BREAKER UNFILTERED PALE ALE PINT		£6.60
MAELOC DRY APPLE CIDER PINT		£5.80
BOTTLED BEER		
ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE · BOTTLE 33CL		£5.50
ESTRELLA GALICIA RESERVA 1906 · BOTTLE 33CL		£5.50
MAELOC STRAWBERRY CIDER BOTTLE 33CL		£4.80
ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% ALCOHOL · BOTTLE 33CL		£3.90
ENGLISH PREMIUM ALE LOW ALCOHOL 0.05% 500ML		£4.50
QUILMES · ARGENTINIAN BEER · BOTTLE 33CL		£5.50
OOFT DRIVING		
SOFT DRINKS		
COCA-COLA, ZERO, LIGHT, TONIC, LEMONADE AND JUICES		£3.50
FRESH ORANGE JUICE GLASS		£4.80
SPARKLING / STILL WATER SMALL		£2.80
STILL WATER LARGE ACQUA PANNA		£5.00
SPARKLING WATTER LARGE S. PELLEGRINO		£5.00
TRIP (CBD DRINK)		£4.80

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients and intolerances. A discretionary %12. 9 service charge will be added to the bill.